TCF-142-RM Series
RS-232/422/485 to fiber slide-in modules for the NRack System™
Features and Benefits
• Extends RS-232/422/485 transmission up to 40 km with single-mode or 5 km
with multi-mode
• 1 or 150 kilo-ohm adjustable pull high/low resistor
• Supports ring and point-to-point transmission

Dimensions
TCF-142-M/S-ST-RM Series TCF-142-M/S-SC-RM Series
Ordering Information
Model Name Fiber Module Type
TCF-142-M-ST-RM Multi-mode ST
TCF-142-M-SC-RM Multi-mode SC
TCF-142-S-ST-RM Single-mode ST
TCF-142-S-SC-RM Single-mode SC
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Nov 12, 2018.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of
Moxa Inc. Product specifications subject to change without notice. Visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.